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DIN 6305-M16

1

d1 d2 d3 l1 l2 l3
min.

M 10 18 
0.71

8 
0.31

80 
3.15

60 
2.36

20 
0.79

M 12 20 
0.79

10 
0.39

100 
3.94

70 
2.76

25 
0.98

M 16 24 
0.94

12 
0.47

120 
4.72

85 
3.35

35 
1.38

M 20 30 
1.18

16 
0.63

140 
5.51

95 
3.74

40 
1.57

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

Tommy nuts DIN 6305 are an ideal choice over a plastic T-knob where a  
higher clamping torque is required.

see also...� Page

DIN 6307 Tommy Nuts (with Movable Bar)� QVX

GN 6305.1 Quick Release Toggle Nuts (Steel)� QVX

Technical Information

Strength Values of Nuts� QVX

Steel
•	Property class 5
•	Blackened finish

RoHS

Specification	

Metric

DIN 6305 Tommy Nuts
Steel, Tapped Type, with Fixed Bar


